
Print Version

Close Window Print

Results for Application Search

Replacement of conservatory with Two Storey Extension

Stone Cottage Teddesley Park Penkridge STAFFORD ST19 5RJ
Ref. No: 25/00749/FULHH |  Received: Fri 05 Sep 2025 |  Validated: Fri 05 Sep 2025 |  Status: Pending Consideration

Retention of outbuildings for equestrian use

Ivy Cottage Teddesley Park Penkridge STAFFORD ST19 5RJ
Ref. No: 25/00706/FUL |  Received: Tue 19 Aug 2025 |  Validated: Wed 03 Sep 2025 |  Status: Pending Consideration

Two storey front porch, bathroom and bedroom extension

Hog Hall Yew Tree Farm Pottal Pool Road Penkridge STAFFORD ST19 5RN
Ref. No: 25/00698/FULHH |  Received: Fri 15 Aug 2025 |  Validated: Wed 20 Aug 2025 |  Status: Pending Consideration

Erection of stable block

Land At 392863 319269 Mill Lane Acton Trussell
Ref. No: 25/00651/FUL |  Received: Tue 29 Jul 2025 |  Validated: Thu 14 Aug 2025 |  Status: Pending Consideration

Replacement gazebo

The Moat House Lower Penkridge Road Acton Trussell STAFFORD ST17 0RJ
Ref. No: 25/00611/FUL |  Received: Fri 18 Jul 2025 |  Validated: Fri 18 Jul 2025 |  Status: Application approved with conditions

Proposed alterations and extensions to dwelling

Narruc House Common Lane Bednall STAFFORD ST17 0SF
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Ref. No: 25/00589/FULHH |  Received: Fri 11 Jul 2025 |  Validated: Fri 11 Jul 2025 |  Status: Application approved with conditions

Erection of single storey side & rear extension

The Parsonage Common Lane Bednall STAFFORD ST17 0SF
Ref. No: 25/00451/FULHH |  Received: Fri 23 May 2025 |  Validated: Mon 02 Jun 2025 |  Status: Application approved with conditions

Discharge of condition 3 of application - 24/00794/FULHH (Materials)

7 Richards Court Bednall STAFFORD ST17 0SP
Ref. No: 24/00794/COND |  Received: Fri 16 May 2025 |  Validated: Fri 16 May 2025 |  Status: Approved by Letter
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